
Center at RA 13 47 04.5700000  DEC -18 19 59.700000

CONT: 1344-180  IPOL  6585.295 MHZ  1344-180.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 08-DEC-2018 20:18:34

Cont peak flux =  2.6766E-02 JY/BEAM
Levs = 2.677E-04 * (-7.06, 7.057, 14.11, 28.23,
56.46)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60


